
Hexham bus station stand B
Hexham Rail Interchange

Beaufront Red House
Corbridge Angel Inn
Ovington The Green

Ovingham Bridge End
Wylam Charlie's Corner

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns

0640
0641
0649
0654
0704
0710
0716
0722

buses between
Hexham | Corbridge | Ovington | Wylam | Heddon-on-the-Wall | Newcastle 684

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     N E W C A S T L E
Monday to Friday except public holidays

Emergency strike timetable e�ective from 28th October 2023

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     H E X H A M

0955
0956
1004
1009
1019
1025
1031
1037

1255
1256
1304
1309
1319
1325
1331
1337

1555
1556
1604
1609
1619
1625
1631
1637

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns
Wylam Charlie's Corner

Ovingham Bridge End
Ovington The Green
Corbridge Angel Inn

Beaufront Red House
Hexham Rail Interchange

Hexham bus station

Monday to Saturday except public holidays

1041
1047
1052
1059
1109
1113
1121
1123

1341
1347
1352
1359
1409
1413
1421
1423

1656
1702
1707
1714
1724
1728
1736
1738

H

on schooldays, this journey starts from
Queen Elizabeth High School, departing at 1540

on schooldays, this journey continues to
Queen Elizabeth High School, arriving at 0823

0731
0737
0742
0749
0759
0803
0811
0813

These journeys will be operated by Howard Snaith and Rural Link
under contract to Northumberland County Council.

Connections are available at Hetton-on-the-Wall to service 685
operated by Stagecoach to/from Newcastle.


