Emergency strike timetable effective from 28th October 2023

## BUSES TOWARDS NEWCASTLE

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Hexham bus station stand B
Hexham Rail Interchange
Beaufront Red House
Corbridge Angel Inn
Ovington The Green
Ovingham Bridge End
Wylam Charlie's Corner
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns

0640	0955	1255	1555
0641	0956	1256	1556
0649	1004	1304	1604
0654	1009	1309	1609
0704	1019	1319	1619
0710	1025	1325	1625
0716	1031	1331	1631
0722	1037	1337	1637

These journeys will be operated by Howard Snaith and Rural Link under contract to Northumberland County Council.

Connections are available at Hetton-on-the-Wall to service 685 operated by Stagecoach to/from Newcastle.

## BUSES TOWARDS HEXHAM

Monday to Saturday except public holidays

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns

H Wylam Charlie's Corner

Ovingham Bridge End

Ovington The Green

Corbridge Angel Inn

Beaufront Red House

Hexham Rail Interchange

Hexham bus station

	-		_
0731	1041	1341	1656
0737	1047	1347	1702
0742	1052	1352	1707
0749	1059	1359	1714
0759	1109	1409	1724
0803	1113	1413	1728
0811	1121	1421	1736
0813	1123	1423	1738

on schooldays, this journey starts from Queen Elizabeth High School, departing at 1540

on schooldays, this journey continues to Queen Elizabeth High School, arriving at 0823